Toimintatuotot
Laskutus srk:lta
Jouluradio
liImoitustuotot
Muut tuotot

Toimintakulut
Paino - ja jakelukulut
Muut toimintakulut

Toimintakate

Kiinteat kulut
Muut toimintakulut
Jouluradio
limoitustuotot

Kehys johtokunta
Kiinteat kulut
Paino- ja jakelukulut

Kehyksen ylitys/alitus
Kiinteat kulut
Paino- ja jakelukulut

HSRKY:n kehys
Toimintakate
Kehyksen ylitys/alitus

TP 2021
2436 844
2024 407
75000
329 081
8 356

5256 167
2582 834
2673 333

2819 323
2 269 252
2673 333

-75 000
-329 081

5020 000

167 914

3 008 000
2819323
188 677

TP 2022
2 805 230
2 350 968
75000
341 327
37 935

5534 471
2844172
2690 299

2729 241

2273972
2690 299
-75 000
-341 327

5 000 000
2 350 000
2650 000

-118 144
76 028
-194 172

2974 219
2729 241
244 978

TP2023 TA 2024

2521520
2 107 459
82 000
289 635
42 426

5115228
2 690 607
2424 621

2593 708

2 052 986
2424 621
-82 000
-289 635

4 569 000
1969 000
2 600 000

-174 593
-83 986
-90 607

2 479 704
2 593 708
114 004

2667 000
2194 000
90 000
380 000
3000

5338 822
2898 000
2440 822

2671822

1970 822
2440 822
-90 000
-380 000

Kehys 2024

4 868 822
1898 822
2970000

0
-72 000
72 000

2 468 466
2671822
-203 356

Uusi kehys 2024
4 868 822
1970 822
2898 000

Saastd 31.12.2022
vuoden 2023 ylitys
Saasto 31.12.2023
vuoden 2024 ylitys

243 942 Saastd 31.12.2022 kiinteat kulut
-83 986 vuoden 2023 ylitys
159 956 Saaston maara 31.12.2023

433 655
-114 004
319 651
-203 356



	Taul1

